Data Voice
AMJ-S Module Cat.6A
The Telegärtner Modular System
Slim Edition
LESS IS
MORE
· design capable
· versatile

Design capable
module carrier
Order Information
Modules / Couplers Order no. Description PU* Colour
J00029A2000 AMJ-S Module Cat.6A T568A,  12
 tool-free connectivity, suitable
 for RJ45/11/12 plugs
J00029A2001 AMJ-S Module Cat.6A T568B,  12
 tool-free connectivity, suitable
 for RJ45/11/12 plugs
J00029A2110 AMJ-S Module Cat.6A T568A,  24
 tool-free connectivity,
 blister package, suitable
 for RJ45/11/12 plugs
J00029A2111 AMJ-S Module Cat.6A T568B,  24
 tool-free connectivity,
 blister package, suitable
 for RJ45/11/12 plugs
J00029A0061 AMJ Coupler K Cat.6, f-f, 24
 suitable for RJ11/12 plugs
J00029K0051 AMJ Coupler K Cat.5e, f-f, 24
 suitable for RJ11/12 plugs
J00029B0061 AMJ Coupler K Cat.6, f-f,  24
 blister package 24 pcs.,
 suitable for RJ11/12 plugs
J00029L0051 AMJ Coupler K Cat.5e, f-f,  24
 blister package 24 pcs.,
 suitable for RJ11/12 plugs
B00001A0016W Retrofit dust cover flap 100 black
B00001B0016W Retrofit dust cover flap 100 orange
B00001C0016W  Retrofit dust cover flap 100 green
B00001D0016W Retrofit dust cover flap 100 blue
B00001E0016W Retrofit dust cover flap 100 yellow
Cable Duct Mounting / Surface Mounting Order no. Description PU* Colour
*PU=Packaging Unit    **C/U=Cable Duct Mounting / Underfloor   ***MC=Integrated metal module carrier and shutters   ****=for J00020A0510/11/14/15
J00020A0514 Design capable single gang  5
 module carrier AMJ-S UP/0 flex
 C/U** incl. 1 AMJ-S Module Cat.6A
 T568A  For flush-mounting installation special
 electronics boxes are required
J00020A0515 Design capable single gang  5
 module carrier AMJ-S UP/0 flex
 C/U** incl. 1 AMJ-S Module Cat.6A
 T568B For flush-mounting installation special
 electronics boxes are required
J00020A0510 Design capable double gang  5
 module carrier AMJ-S UP/0 flex
 C/U** incl. 2 AMJ-S Modules
 Cat.6A T568A For flush-mounting installation
 special electronics boxes are required
J00020A0511 Design capable double gang 5
 module carrier AMJ-S UP/0 flex
 C/U** incl. 2 AMJ-S Modules
 Cat.6A T568B For flush-mounting installation
 special electronics boxes are required
J00020A0512 Design capable triple gang   5 alpine white
 module carrier AMJ-S UP/50 flex
 C/U** incl. 3 AMJ-S Modules
 Cat.6A T568A not for use in flush-mouting
 boxes with installation opening of 58 mm
J00020A0513 Design capable triple gang  5 alpine white
 module carrier AMJ-S UP/50 flex
 C/U** incl. 3 AMJ-S Modules
 Cat.6A T568B not for use in flush-mouting
 boxes with installation opening of 58 mm